
Student Name : KANDAKARI DIVYA Class : Class VI

Father Name : K Ravi Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SHAIK HARSHIYA Class : Class VI

Father Name : S Mahaboob Basha Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KURUVA SUSMITHA Class : Class VI

Father Name : K Beerappa Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : GOLLA VARSHINI Class : Class VI

Father Name : G Viswanath Yadau Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KATIKA KMD SHAFI Class : Class VI

Father Name : K Rahim Basha Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : UPPARA ARAVINDU Class : Class VI

Father Name : U Pedda Venkatesh Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : VADDE MANIKANTA Class : Class VI

Father Name : V Gopal Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MALA RISHI CHAITNYA Class : Class VI

Father Name : M Bala Muni Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NAGIRI NMD KHAMRAN Class : Class VI

Father Name : N Mahaboob Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : BALIGIRI SRIVARDHAN NAIDU Class : Class VI

Father Name : B Rangaswamy Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KUMMARI MOHAN Class : Class VI

Father Name : K Venkatesh Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : GANDLA GUNA SEKHAR Class : Class VI

Father Name : G Ravi Kumar Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KEELA DEEVISHAD SANJAI Class : Class VI

Father Name : K Chandra Hass Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : BUDAGAJANGAM RAMUDU Class : Class VI

Father Name : B Chinna Ramudu Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : CHAKALI BHARATH Class : Class VI

Father Name : C Eeranna Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SHAIK AAFIYA Class : Class VI

Father Name : D HUSSAIN VALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KADIVELLA SAI KIRAN Class : Class VI

Father Name : K Muniswamy Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : BOYA  BHARATH Class : Class VI

Father Name : B Raghavendra Naidu Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : JANGAM SUMANTH Class : Class VI

Father Name : J Veera Badraiah Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KONDEDA POOJA RAHINI Class : Class VI

Father Name : K VEERESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NAGIRI SOHEL Class : Class VI

Father Name : NAGIRI DAWOOD BASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SETTY PRIYA MADHURI Class : Class VI

Father Name :  MALLIKARJUNA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NAYAK SOHEL Class : Class VI

Father Name : N SHASHAVALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : K MADHU Class : Class VI

Father Name : K RAGAVNDRA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BOYA KARTHIK Class : Class VI

Father Name : BOYA NAGAPPA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : CHAKALI PARAMESH Class : Class VI

Father Name : C SOMANNA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KURUVA SHIVUDU Class : Class VI

Father Name : K PEDDA VEERESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : BADDALA HARSHAVARDHAN YADAV Class : Class VI

Father Name : BADDALA VENKATESHWARULU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : EDIGA RAVI KUMAR Class : Class VI

Father Name : EDIGA PEDDAIAH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MULLA NAZEER Class : Class VI

Father Name : SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : UPPARA RAKESH Class : Class VI

Father Name : UPPARI RANGASWAMY Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KURUVA VAMSI Class : Class VI

Father Name : KURUVA JAYARAMUDU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KADIYALA SURYA NARAYANA Class : Class VI

Father Name : KADIYALA RAGHAVENDRA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : BOYA TALARI JAGADISH Class : Class VI

Father Name : BOYA TALARI PEDDAIAH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : GOLLA UMESH Class : Class VI

Father Name : GOLLA VEERESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : YERUKALA MOUNIKA Class : Class VI

Father Name : YERUKALA RANGAMUNI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : FA1

28-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

30-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

31-Aug-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

02-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

03-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS GENERAL SCIENCE

04-Sep-2024 

01:30 pm To 02:30 pm

SOCIALSTUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


